

CS DJ 498/16
M/S GRAND SLAM AND OTHERS
Vs.
M/S OMSA INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES P LTD

27.02.2024

Present : Sh. Ashish Aggarwal Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Dinkar Singh & Sh. Rohit Singh Adv., Ld. Counsel for
defendant.

Put up with connected case for further proceedings on

16.04.2024.

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/27.02.2024

ks